

BID TABULATION REPORT

**2022 NATHAN LOWE & DOWNTOWN SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
PROJECT No. PWSW22001**

BID OPENED: TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2022 @ 2:00P.M.

				Ken-Do Contracting, LP Desoto, TX 75115		Thomas 11 Development, LLC Dallas, TX 75232		Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc Cedar Hill, TX 75106		Urban Infraconstruction, LLC Forth Worth, TX 76118		Northstar Construction, LLC Forth Worth, TX 76117		2L Construction, LLC Phome, TX 76078	
MOBILIZATION, BONDS & SWPPP															
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101	Mobilization & Bonds	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	Non-Responsive		Non Responsive		Non Responsive		Non Responsive	
102	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00								
SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION, BONDS & SWPPP :				\$ 95,000.00		\$ 95,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	

PAVING IMPROVEMENTS															
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
201	Right-of-way/Easement Preparation	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00								
202	4-inch High Early Strength Reinforced Concrete Paving	100	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00								
203	4-inch Type "B" & 2-inch Type "D" HMA Permanent Asphalt Street Transition	500	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00								
204	Cement Treated Base (CTB)	100	TN	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00								
205	Crushed Stone	100	TN	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00								
206	Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter	500	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00								
207	4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks	3,800	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 209,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 209,000.00								
208	Retaining Wall (up to 48-inch measured from top of sidewalk)	60	CY	\$ 160.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 54,000.00								
209	ADA Compliant Barrier Free Ramp (TxDOT PED-18)	70	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 140,000.00								
210	Adjust Existing Valve Box to Final Grade	10	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00								
211	Grass Sodding	6,000	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 72,000.00								
212	Tree Removal 6-inch to 12-inch diameter	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	Non Responsive		Non Responsive		Non Responsive		Non Responsive	
213	Tree Removal greater than 12-inch to 24-inch diameter	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00								
214	Tree Removal greater than 24-inch to 36-inch diameter	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00								
215	Tree Removal greater than 36-inch diameter	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00								
216	Crape Myrtle Removal 6-feet or taller	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00								
217	Remove & Replace 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks	1,000	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 55,000.00								
218	Remove & Replace Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter	500	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00								
219	Remove & Replace Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter	200	SY	\$ 130.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00								
220	Remove & Replace 6-inch Reinforced Concrete Commercial Drive Approach	700	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 52,500.00								
221	Relocate & Adjust Existing AMI Water Meter to Final Grade & Location	20	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00								
222	Construction Contingency for Public Works' Items	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00								
SUBTOTAL PAVING IMPROVEMENTS:				\$ 796,600.00		\$ 868,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	

ALTERNATE A															
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
199A	Green Cement	1	LS	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	Non Responsive		Non Responsive		Non Responsive		Non Responsive	
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE A:				\$ 1.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	

TOTALS															
SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION, BONDS & SWPPP :				\$ 95,000.00		\$ 95,000.00		Non Responsive		Non Responsive		Non Responsive		Non Responsive	
SUBTOTAL PAVING IMPROVEMENTS :				\$ 796,600.00		\$ 868,500.00									
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT				\$ 891,600.00		\$ 963,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE A				\$ 891,601.00		\$ 988,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	